Implementation and Capacity Building for the Rapid Mathematics Assessment (RMA) and 

Supplementary Learning Materials for Key Stages 2 and 3 (Second Posting) is hereby 

awarded to you as the Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price 

equivalent to Three Hundred Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Pesos (P 
399,460.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

Date: ~ 'l0,. rzc2t